A9500000606

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

STEVEN C ROEGLER
JAMES V WALKER
PHILLIP I DILLINGHAM
ALAN D HENDERSON

QUADRANT II AT SOUTHPOINT 4655 SALISHURY ROAD + BUITE JRD JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA J2256 0959

> TELEPHONE 19041 #81-0300 FAX 19041 #81-0400

REPLY TO
P O BOX 550567

JACKSONVILLE FL 32255-0567

April 6, 1995

Attention: Limited Partnership Filing Section

Corporation Division
Post Office Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

1 0000003 454081 -04/12/95--01034--001 -++++96.25 -++++96.25

Re: Painted Hills Ranch, Ltd.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed herewith is the original Certificate of Limited Partnership for the above partnership to be filed in your office. Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$96.25 to cover the following filing fees:

Filing Fee	\$ 52.50
Registered Agent fee	35.00
Certificate of Status	<u>8.75</u>
Total	\$ 96.25

We are also enclosing a photocopy of the Partnership Certificate for you to stamp and return to us along with the Certificate of Status.

Should you have any questions regarding this partnership, please do not hesitate to call me.

Very truly yours,

WALKER & KOEGLER

James V. Walker

JVW/pa Enclosures 4-19-95 a

FILED

95 APR 11 PH 2: 3

COR\file-ltd.ltr

195000006666 CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED. PARTNERSHIP

AND AFFIDAVITOF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Painted Hills Ranch, Ltd.

THE SERVICE OF THE SE This Certificate of Limited Partnership made and entered into this 15th way of March, 1995, by and between TLG Partners, Inc., a Florida corporation, as the General Partner ("General Partner") and Teri L. Goslin, Trustee of the Living Trust of Teri L. Goslin Under Agreement dated March 15, 1995, and Marsha McCaleb as the Limited Partners ("Limited Partners"), whereby the parties hereto agree and form a Limited Partnership pursuant to Chapter 620 of the Florida Statutes and do hereby swear, affirm and certify as follows:

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is Painted Hills Ranch, Ltd.
- 2. The purpose of the Limited Partnership is to own and manage an interest in Painted Hills Ranch, Crouch Mesa Ranch, related animals and equipment, First Interstate Bank Account 022814680 and further, to trade, buy, sell or otherwise hold or dispose of investments of any kind and nature.
- 3. The business address of the Limited Partnership is: c/o Walker & Koegler, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 390, Jacksonville, Florida 32256 and its mailing address is: Post Office Box 550587, Jacksonville, Florida 32255,
- 4. The name and business address of the sole General Partner is: TLG Partners, c/o Walker & Koegler, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 390, Jacksonville, Florida 32256.
- 5. The name and address of the agent for service of process for the Limited Partnership is: James V. Walker, Walker & Koegler, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 390, Jacksonville, Florida 32256.
- 6. The Affidavit of Capital Contributions is attached hereto as Schedule A; the Limited Partners shall have no responsibility to make additional contributions to the Partnership.
- 7. The Limited Partnership and limitation of liability of the Limited Partners shall commence on the date of filing with the Secretary of State of Florida and shall continue until December 31, 2025.

GENERAL PARTNER:

TLG PARTNERS, U

Teri L. Goslin, M.D.

President

STATE OF <u>Anyone</u>)	
COUNTY OF Hela)	
TLG Partners, Inc., who is person	C: Joyce Baker	, the President of identification, and
_x Personally known as iden	tification.	FILED 195 APR 11 PH 2: 39 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Schedule "A!" AFFIDAVITOF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

STATE OFARIZONA)			
COUNTY OF GILA)			
TLG Partners, Inc., being the sworn hereby declares and say and correct:				
PARTNER:		CO	NTRIBUTION	
Teri L. Goslin, 'of the Living Tr Teri L. Goslin U Agreement dated March <u>/5</u> , 199	rust of Under d	\$	99.00	
Marsha McCalel	b	\$	1.00	
TLG PARTNERS, INC. General Partner By: A. Lose: Teri L. Goslin, M.D.	·		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	FILED 1995 APR 11 PM 2: 39
Sworn to and subscribed to be this 23 ^M day of Ynach Notary Public, State of: Area Notary's Stamped or Printed My commission expires: 9-5.	, 1995 wna Name: Joyce Baker			
× Personally known				
Produced		as identification		

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THIS STATE, NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED

First that Painted Hills Ranch, Ltd., filing its Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to Chapter 620 of the laws of the State of Florida, with its principal office in the City of Jacksonville, State of Florida has named James V. Walker, located at 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 390, Jacksonville, Florida 32256, as its agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Partnership at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said Limited Partnership, I hereby agree to act in this capacity and to comply with the provisions of said laws.

-ames Wack

James V. Walker, Registered Attent

4023\partners.cer

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ALINUAL REPORT



FLORIC A CEPANTARIST OF STATE

1996		114	9 //	turs.	ም ነው። ነው ነው የተመመረ		itara			1" 1	LEU			
	<u>.</u>	ં બન્દું દેવ							1995	DEC	-G AH	8	: 14	
🗓 - Suprae (Puri) tool Park arbanistsp			1n. A95		0000				5έ. ΤΔΙ	AHA'i	SEE, F	. I L O	A1E RIDA	
PAINTED HILLS RANG	CH, L	TD.									011 sta 1) 85°			
								2. 1800	Mailing Ailise		Catur 11 1 1 1		:	_
			Prosequal Little o					Sam Apr	P. rdr.	12/0	3/95	Üİ	5 <u>5721</u> 7 012-022	•
POST OFFICE DOX 550507		(C/O WALKER &					City State		_ **** *	131.23		****191,25	, —
JACKSONVILLE FL 32255			1655 BALISBUR' IACKSONVILLE					28, See Poor pul Olice Address If Applicable				\neg		
								Sude Api	d oh					_
If above additionance are recorded in any way 3. Digit format of this should to be their			on Fatherbateer. atmoffast Hoport		e correct adstr 4. State of t			ļ						
04/11/1995		Ju			•	FL		City Stati	1940					
5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Revoid	5b.	Armant of C. FLORIDA ID	apital Contributio date	ng in	6. !!!!				Applied Fo	7.		_	STATUS REQUIRED	
\$99.00			-0 -		39-	335	932	2.	Not Apple.	al elas	\$0.75 Ac	de litte Consti	and the required look of Status	_
8. FEES: 1) Filing Fee Computed at 23. Supplemental Fee \$130 THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS I Side if the amount entered in 5b is MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE	1 75 (purau [HAN \$191 greater th	iant to section I 25 (\$52.50 ian amount e	n 607 (P3, F S) • \$118 751 AND (uci ka JE	TE THAN \$570	25 (\$407.50)	£130 75)							
9. Name and Ad			Intered Agent					10.	lf (lynged ne	e Ragisteri	of Apont/Ollic	. **		
WALKER, JAMES V						Hinma								
WALKER & KOEGLER	_					Street Add	իրուդ (ԻՐ) Ա ————	or Filamber	la faot Act egala	b₩)				
4655 SALISBURY RD., STE. 39 JACKSONVILLE FL 32256	0					Suite Apt	# ek							
DAGROOMALLE PE SEESO						City					FL	_]_	Ziji Code	
10a. Produced to the previous of sections 620-109 Land 62														
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A/1	dent of	Fort General	Partrue	· ·				Т		Registration/	
11, traine(s) of General Padrier(s)			11a. (Do H) Use	Post Office Bo	e hiumbers)	11b.	City	tate A Zip Coc	fit	11c.	-	Document Number	
TLG PARTNERS, C/O WALKER	1 & K		1		(SONVILLE FL 32256 P94000029614		0029614	800						
									<i>52.</i> 38.7 - 95)			Source
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.														

Types or Fronted Harra of General Parties togging from Teris L. Godin, Pres. of TLG Partners togging from them	Deff	
	Viê	1000
Λ Λ Λ	UEC 1	1995
empressions to ever start it is suggest as required by it if factor for the Electrical Statistics.	-	
residency reports from and a cutatio and that my septial facilities the same legal effects as it made under cath. Continue cettly that carried (evental)	Cartrier of the limited partie	arehib i ter kiskar ok tirakti
the particle from the state of the control of the first 1907 (196) on the month that the information supplied is growed control from Judy's 1100	So it forthwe could by that they	വധങ്ങളാലാ വദ്രം അവ വ
12. Page relieful cristly must be information supplied with this filling in violantably formshed and does not qualify for the information statled in Section 119.0. (3)As) Ekvida Statistes I mleam	the Division of

0009313

STEVEN C. KOEGLER JAMES V. WALKER

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW 4655 Salisbury Road + Suite 390 Jacksonville, Florida 32256-0959

(904) 281-0300 + FAX (904) 281-0400

Reply to: P.O. Box 550587 Jacksonville, Florida 32255-0587

December 1, 1995

Attention: Limited Partnership Filing Section

Corporation Division Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 600001653506 -12/05/95--01108--001 ***1750.00 ***1750.00

Rc:

Painted Hills Ranch, Ltd. A95000000606

Gentlemen:

Enclosed herewith is the original and one copy of a Supplemental Affidavit to the Certificate of Limited Partnership for the above-referenced partnership to be filed in your office. Also enclosed is our check #5336 in the amount of \$1,750,00to cover the filing fee.

Should you have any questions regarding this partnership, please do not hesitate to call me.

Very truly yours,

WALKER & KOEGLER

Vames. V. Walkeypa James V. Walker

JVW/pa **Enclosures**

cor\file-ltd.ltr

12/11/95a)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Morthum Secretary of State

December 6, 1995

JAMES V. WALKER, ESOURE WALKER & KOEGLER POST OFFICE BOX 550587 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32255-0587

SUBJECT: PAINTED HILLS RANCH, LTD.

Ref. Number: A95000000606

We have received your document for PAINTED HILLS RANCH, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1750.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The enclosed annual report or reinstatement must be filed and the appropriate fee submitted before your document can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Letter Number: 995A00052972

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS



STATE OF ARIZONA)	Cond.
COUNTY OF GILA)	
TLG Partners, Inc., being the so	ole General Partner of Pain	ted Hills Ranch, Ltd., being duly
sworn hereby declares and says	that the following itemizati	on of total capital contributions
is true and correct:		
PARTNER:		CONTRIBUTION
Teri L. Goslin, Trustee Trust of Teri L. Goslin Agreement dated March	Under	\$750,100.00
Marsha McCaleb		\$1.00
Tot	al contributions to date	\$750,101.00
TLG PARTNERS, INC. General Partner By:	<u>MB</u>	
Sworn to and subscribed to be for this 28th day of Now. Hotaly Public, State of: ARIZ Notary's Stamped or Printed Name of the State of	, 1995 	
Produced	as iden	tification

4023\supplem.aff